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Fabric: Aida 14, Mocha brown 1t - DMC 3782

150w X 120h Stitches
27.21w X 21.77h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B X 2 DMC
] (Al 2 DMC
[ [ ] 2 DMC
] D] 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:

304
352
666
3033
3685
3865

Christmas Red-MD
Coral-LT
Christmas Red-BRT
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Mauve-DK

Winter White

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B N 2 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
Ol (2] 2 DMC 352 Coral-LT

[ | [ ] 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
] D] 2 DMC 3033 Mocha Brown-VY LT
] [ ] 2 DMC 3685 Mauve-DK

[ = 2 DMC 3768 Gray Green-DK

] 2 DMC 3865 Winter White

Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] ° 1 DMC 3685 Mauve-DK
[] 1 DMC 3865 Winter White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] 2 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
Il 2 DMC 352 Coral-LT
Il 1 DMC 352 Coral-LT
] 2 DMC 3033 Mocha Brown-VY LT
] 1 DMC 3033 Mocha Brown-VY LT
n —— 2 DMC 3685 Mauve-DK
B 1 DMC 3768 Gray Green-DK
[ | 1 DMC 3857 Rosewood-DK
n— 2 DMC 3857 Rosewood-DK
[] 2 DMC 3865 Winter White
[] 1 DMC 3865 Winter White
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurenn B MOoTKe: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 304 135 0 0 810 21.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 352 27 0 0 105 7.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 352 0 0 0 0 0.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 666 278 0 0 483 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3033 260 0 0 2468 53.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3033 0 0 0 0 11.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3685 211 0 0 913 73.0 0.0 0.0 97 0 1.000
BDMC 3768 0 0 0 573 4.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3857 0 0 0 0 97.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3857 0 0 0 0 6.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3865 1219 0 0 2531 87.2 0.0 0.0 78 0 2.000
[ ]DMC 3865 0 0 0 0 2.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



